
SEE MAP 11Q53

SEE MAP 11R23

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

Delano

KERN

TULARE

RADNOR

DELANO

Alb
an

y S
t

High St

Garces Hwy

Cecil Ave

Br
ow

nin
g R

d

Hie
tt A

ve

W Cecil Ave

Lexington St

Gi
rar

d S
t

W Cecil Way

1st Ave

Ave 0Ave O

Ellington St
Fremont St

S L
ex

ing
ton

 S
t

Ave O

High St

Hie
tt A

ve

Ave O

·|}þ155

·|}þ99

·|}þ99

·|}þ99

Fremont St

Ellington St

Rd
 16

0

9th Ave

20th Ave

Ave O
Main St Ra

nd
olp

h S
t

6th Ave

11th Ave

High St

Clinton St

No
rw

alk
 St

Jefferson St

Dr
ive

r R
d

Pr
inc

eto
n S

t

Tim
mo

ns
 Av

e

22nd Ave

W 11th Ave

Fremont St

Br
ow

nin
g R

d

Ellington St

21st Ave

11th Ave

Br
ow

nin
g R

d

20th Ave

Rd
 12

8

Rd
 14

4

Dr
ive

r R
d

Ave 16

Ave O

Date: 3/30/16

SE
E M

AP
 11

R1
2

SEE MAP 11R14

Kern

Tulare

CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

  MAP 11R13

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

Kern - Tulare

Mile

Feet

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000

                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD

SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE
U.S.£¤3
STATEÿ||1

§̈¦5


